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Bethlehem Baptist Church 2022 Church Calendar 

 JANUARY 2022 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAYY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
      1 

      
New Year’s 

Day 

 

 
2 
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6 
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8 
 

       

 

 
9 10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 

15 

Communion 
Sunday   

BIBLE STUDY 
@ 12 Noon 

Women’s Mission 
Meeting @ 5PM 

  
Golden 
Harvest  

@ 9:00am 
 

 
16 

 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

   Bible Study  
@ 12 Noon    

 

 
23 24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

   Bible Study  
@ 12 Noon   

BBC Family 
CHATT  
@ 10am 

 
 

30 31 
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 FEBRUARY 2022 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
  1 
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5 

 

   
Bible Study  
@ 12 Noon 

   

 

 
6 
 
 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
    Bible Study  

@ 12 Noon    

 

 
13 14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 

Communion 
Sunday 

Valentine's 
Day  

BIBLE STUDY 
@ 12 Noon 

 
Women’s Mission 
Meeting @ 5PM 

  
Golden 
Harvest  

@ 9:00am 
 

 
20 

 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

 
President’s 

Day 
Observed 

 Bible Study  
@ 12 Noon   

Women’s 
Gathering @ 

11am 
 

 
27 28 
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 MARCH 
 
 
 
 
 

MARCH 2022 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
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Ash Wednesday 

Bible Study  
@ 12 Noon 
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10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
    Bible Study  

@ 12 Noon    

 

 
13 14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 

Communion  
Sunday   

BIBLE STUDY 
@ 12 Noon 

Women’s Mission 
Meeting @ 5PM 

  
Golden 
Harvest  

@ 9:00am 
 

 
20 

 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

 

1st Quarter 
Family 

Meeting 
@ 7pm 

 Bible Study  
@ 12 Noon    

 

 
27 28 

 
29 

 
30 

 

   

Women’s 
Mission Annual 

@ 3PM 
  Bible Study  

@ 12 Noon    
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 APRIL 2022 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
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10 11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 Palm Sunday 
***** 

Communion 
Sunday 

  
BIBLE STUDY 
@ 12 Noon 

Women’s Mission 
Meeting @ 5PM 

 Good Friday 
Golden 
Harvest  

@ 9:00am 
 

 
17 

 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

Resurrection 
Day     

Women’s 
Retreat in 
Atlanta 
Georgia 

Women’s 
Retreat in 
Atlanta 
Georgia 

 

 
24 25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 
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 MAY 2022 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
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2 
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Spring REVIVAL 

7PM 

NO BIBLE 
STUDY  

 
 Spring 

REVIVAL 7PM 
 
 

   

 

 
8 
 
 
 

9 

 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 

COMMUNION  
MOTHER’S DAY 
122nd CHURCH 
Anniversary 

  
BIBLE STUDY 
@ 12 Noon 

Women’s Mission 
Meeting @ 5PM 

   

 

 
15 16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 

   BIBLE STUDY  
@ 12 NOON   

Golden 
Harvest  

@ 9:00am 
 

 
22 

 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

   BIBLE STUDY  
@ 12 NOON    

 

 
29 30 

 
31 

 

    

 
Memorial 

Day 
Observed 
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 JUNE 2022 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
   1 

 
2 
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4 

 

   
BIBLE STUDY  
@ 12 NOON 

   

 

 
5 
 
 
 

6 

 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
    BIBLE STUDY  

@ 12 NOON    

 

 
12 13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 

COMMUNION 
SUNDAY   

BIBLE STUDY 
@ 12 Noon 

Women’s Mission 
Meeting @ 5PM 

  
Golden 

Harvest @ 
9:00am 

 

 
19 

 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

 

2nd Quarter 
Family 

Meeting 
@ 7pm 

 BIBLE STUDY  
@ 12 NOON   

Women’s 
Gathering @ 

11am 
 

 
26 27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 

  

   BIBLE STUDY  
@ 12 NOON    
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 JULY 2022 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
     1 2 
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   NO BIBLE STUDY     

 

 
10 11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

COMMUNION 
SUNDAY   BIBLE STUDY  

@ 12 NOON   
Golden 
Harvest  

@ 9:00am 
 

 
17 

 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

   BIBLE STUDY  
@ 12 NOON   

YOUTH 
EXPLOSION 
FESTIVAL 

 

 
24 25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

   BIBLE STUDY  
@ 12 NOON    

 
 

31       

Emeritus Pastor 
Edward Lloyd 
Appreciation 

Service 
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 AUGUST 2022 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
31 
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6 

 

   
BIBLE STUDY  
@ 12 NOON 

   

 

 
7 
 
 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
    BIBLE STUDY  

@ 12 NOON    

 

 
14 15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
COMMUNION 

SUNDAY  
HOMECOMING 

HOMECOMING 
REVIVAL 

 

HOMECOMING 
REVIVAL 

 

HOMECOMING  
REVIVAL 
NO BIBLE 

STUDY  
  

Golden 
Harvest  

@ 9:00am 
 

 
21 

 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

   BIBLE STUDY  
@ 12 NOON   

Women’s 
Gathering  
@ 11am 

 

 
28 29 

 
30 

 
31 

 

   

   BIBLE STUDY @ 
12 NOON    

 
 



  
BBC 2022 Calendar | Reverend Leonard Franklin, Jr. Pastor | www.bethlehembcsc.org 

  SEPTEMBER 2022 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
    1 

 
2 

 
3 
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6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
    BIBLE STUDY  

@ 12 NOON    

 

 
11 12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 COMMUNION  
Pastor 

Franklin’s 4th  
Pastoral Anniv. 

  
BIBLE STUDY 
@ 12 Noon 

Women’s Mission 
Meeting @ 5PM 

  
Golden 
Harvest  

@ 9:00am 
 

 
18 

 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

 

3rd Quarter 
Family 

Meeting 
@ 7pm 

 BIBLE STUDY  
@ 12 NOON    

 

 
25 26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 
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 OCTOBER 2022 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
      1 
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7 
 
 

8 
 

   BIBLE STUDY 
 @ 12 NOON    

 

 
9 10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

COMMUNION 
SUNDAY   

BIBLE STUDY 
@ 12 Noon 

Women’s Mission 
Meeting @ 5PM 

  
Golden 
Harvest  

@ 9:00am 
 

 
16 

 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

   BIBLE STUDY  
@ 12 NOON    

 

 
23 24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

   BIBLE STUDY  
@ 12 NOON   

Women’s 
Gathering  
@ 11am 

 
 

30 31 
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 NOVEMBER 2022 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDA

Y 
THURSDA

Y 
FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
  1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 

   
BIBLE STUDY  
@ 12 NOON 

   

 

 
6 
 
 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

1st Annual BBC 
Women’s Day 
Celebration 

  BIBLE STUDY  
@ 12 NOON    

 

 
13 14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 

COMMUNION 
SUNDAY   

BIBLE STUDY 
@ 12 Noon 

Women’s Mission 
Meeting @ 5PM 

  
Golden 
Harvest  

@ 9:00am 
 

 
20 

 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

   NO BIBLE STUDY  
@ 12 NOON 

Thanksgiving 
Holiday    

 

 
27 28 

 
29 

 
30 

 

   

   BIBLE STUDY  
@ 12 NOON    
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 DECEMBER 2022 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
    1 
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3 
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7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
    BIBLE STUDY  

@ 12 NOON   
Women’s 
Holiday 

Gathering 
 

 
11 12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 

COMMUNION 
SUNDAY   

BIBLE STUDY 
@ 12 Noon 

Women’s Mission 
Meeting @ 5PM 

  
Golden 
Harvest  

@ 9:00am 
 

 
18 

 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

 
4th Quarter 

Family 
Meeting 

 
NO BIBLE STUDY   
YOUTH HOLIDAY 

PROGRAM 
   

 

 
25 26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 

CHRISTmas   NO BIBLE STUDY 
@ 12 NOON   Watch Night 

 


